Swankar Loan Account No.HL31C 
HLONS000005068217/P10162449 

Thirteen Lakh Seventy 
Four Thousand Five 
Hundred Twenty Only) 
Due as on 13.07.2025 (Twenty Only) Due as on 

(Rupees Thirteen Lakh Seventy 
Four Thousand Five Hundred 

13.07.2025 with further interest 

1,31,100- (one lakh 
thirty-one thousand one 

hundred only) 

Date 12-03- 2026 

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN- AUDITED FINANGIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2025.  (|n ¥ facs) LAl Resolution Prafessiona, 
Date: February 10, 2026 DIN: 14687 

Carresponding te: Feb y DI 0 0021468 

3 months Pravious